<E

kg

A

=>

R

EEiE

BE

LS

meise] wense

_H

freaid
(345

ELEHmOLXE

RLEFRO—EB

FRESE

BHEE

BEEHE

SELAICHEE

FHSE

AFHERE (FH BRE) 2D OB

500m i

500mL{ £1000m

1000mX{ 1500 m i

1500mLL £2000m i

2000m Lk

FfEtE
(R 12650
(20t : 465)

Huigitd
(2050)

Z ot
(2050)

TR EHT A~ O BRRE

BBEHUC £ 2 INE
(204 LA E1£+20)

500m i

500mL{ £1000miE

1000mL{ £1500m i

1500m{ =2000m:K i

2000m L £

0.045 £

0.03L4_E0.045

0.024 £0.035

o|jo(olo|jo|o|ojo|jOojlo|ojaolo|lala|o|lalala|lo

MAMKHTH o

BEAREBEHNIMUALETH B,

BLEATER TREFER.

BT — B CHESR.

aloyo|lo|ajlo|a

BiEEH

EtElH Y (BEUR)

RBIREL

ElfEH

FtEIH Y (BEUA)

o|lo|lojojojaojyofala

£10EUE

£5E E~10EIFE

BRI

B (fLERL)

A

SRMFICLY AT

B R AR

2XHEb L < IE—BoAERE

olo|lo|lo|lofolo|lolo|lofo|lo]lo|lo|olo|lo|lo|lo|olo|lo]lo|lo|olo|lo]lo|lo|o|lo]lolo|o|lo|o]lolo|ofo|lo]lo|lo|olo|o |o

205 LU EHEA

194

1845

174

164

154

15

134

124

114

104

9%

8%

7%

64

5%

45

3%

24

1%

0%

#N/A




